Zimska Liga Beograda 2012
Beograd, 27.10. - 4.11.2012

Event 9 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13- 18 years
27.10.2012 - 19:55 Startlist

Limit 13 - 14: 1:35.09; 15 - 16: 1:28.27; 17 - 18: 1:23.07

YB
Heat 1 of 15
2 BUKVIC, Veljko 98 PK ,,Barakuda" NT
3 VOJVODIC, Stefan 96  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
4 GAVRILOVIC, Sergej 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Heat 2 of 15
1 VLAJKOVIC, Mihailo 97  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
2 RADOVANOVIC, Nikola 98  Tri Delfina NT
3 NEMECEK, Aleksa 98  Plivacki klub Rebro NT
4 MANDIC, Dragan 97  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
5 STEFANOV, Mateja 99  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
6 DEDOVIC, Uros 98 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
Heat 3 of 15
1 MIHAJLOVIC, Zoran 98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
2 MARINKOVIC, Bozidar 99  Plivacki klub Rebro NT
3 MATIC, Strahinja 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
6 VELJKOVIC, Nikola 96 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
Heat 4 of 15
1 JOVICIC, Uros 95 Tent NT
2 MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
3 STOJKOVIC, Luka 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
4 ROKVIC, Marko 96  TriDelfina NT
5 VUJIC, Bogdan 97  TriDelfina NT
6 KNEZEVIC, Nebojsa 98 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
Heat 5 of 15
1 PELEMIS, Uros 98 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
3 STAMATOVIC, Ilvan 98  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
4 DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
5 LIKIC, Janko 96 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
6 STAMENIC, Milos 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Heat 6 of 15
1 RUVIDIC, Milos 98 PK"BPK" Bgd NT
2 BOZOVIC, Aleksandar 98 NUN Beograd 2:04.00
3 NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99 Blue Wave 1:54.00
4 KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:00.74
5 MAKSIMOVIC, Mladen 98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 2:09.36
6 SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
Heat 7 of 15
1 RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 1:41.06
2 ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:38.72
3 BUDIMIR, Milos 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.10
4 TERZAN, Filip 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.22
5 TATIC, Milos 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.11
6 SRECKOVIC, Nikola 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:46.22
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Event 9, Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 8 of 15

1 GAJIC, Filip

2 GUCONIC, Nenad

3 TERZIC, Nemanja

4 DIMITRIJEVIC, Todor
5 BOGICEVIC, Marko
6 FENK, David

Heat 9 of 15

PETROVSKI, Branislav
GLIGORIC, Mihailo
PERISIC, Uros
BOJICIC, Jovan
KORDIC, Vladimir
ROMIC, Aleksandar

OO~ WNPRE

Heat 10 of 15

RISTIC, Igor
SRECKOVIC, Petar
IVANCIC, Dusan
DJOKIC, Milan
TERZIC, Mladen
MARKOVIC, Mateja

OO0~ WNPE

Heat 11 of 15

1 DANILOVIC, Marko
2 ADAMOVIC, Pavle

3 ZELIC, Nikola

4 MARTINOVIC, Luka
5 LAZAREVIC, Stefan
6 DJUROQVIC, Danilo

Heat 12 of 15

IVANCIC, Luka
KOSTIC, Nikola
SIMIC, Vladimir
MITROVIC, Nikola
MIJATOVIC, Nemanja
MILOSEVIC, Balsa

OO WN -

Heat 13 of 15

MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
RACE, Bozidar
ZLATIC, Lazar

RISTIC, Nenad

DENIC, Strahinja
SIMIC, Kosta

OO WNPE

Heat 14 of 15

1 BUMBIC, Pavle
MITROVIC, Kosta
LAKOVIC, Pavle
STAMENKOVIC, Milos
VIDOVIC, Djuro
MAKSIMOVIC, Milos

OOk, WN

99 PK,Barakuda"

98 PK ,,Barakuda"

99  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

98  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd

98 PK,,Barakuda"

97 Blue Wave

98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
97 PK,,Barakuda"

99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd

98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
96  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be

99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra
96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
94  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95 Tent

97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
98  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd

99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda'Be

92  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
94  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd

1:36.35
1:35.89
1:34.99
1:35.09
1:35.93
1:36.82

1:31.87
1:30.00
1:29.86
1:29.86
1:31.81
1:33.62

1:29.06
1:28.60
1:27.77
1:28.27
1:28.67
1:29.50

1:27.02
1:26.64
1:26.00
1:26.63
1:26.68
1:27.06

1:25.10
1:22.80
1:20.86
1:22.62
1:24.03
1:25.67

1:17.87
1:17.61
1:16.87
1:17.54
1:17.75
1:18.90

1:14.34
1:12.52
1:11.51
1:11.92
1:12.65
1:15.49
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Heat 15 of 15
1 LAZIC, Marko 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.44
2 KARAN, Petar 93  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.79
3 LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:05.81
4 MILOSEVIC, Marko 95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.43
5 BRANKOVIC, Milan 94  Plivacki klub,,11.april'Beogra 1:08.28
6 KURIJA, Lazar 95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.23
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